
U.S. Naval War College 

Academic Calendar 2009-2010 
27 July – 
August 5  Sat-Wed  OSD Net Assessment 

August 1-5  Sat-Fri   International Programs Orientation 

August 4  Tuesday  U.S. Coast Guard Birthday 

August 6  Thursday  Naval Staff College Reception 

August 6-7  Thurs-Fri  U.S. Marine Corps Orientation 

August 10  Monday  Naval Command College Dunes Club Reception 

August 10-11  Mon-Tues  New Student Orientation 

August 10-12  Mon-Wed  College of Distance Education Fleet Professors 
                                                Conference 

August 11  Tuesday  Faculty Cloister 

August 12-13  Wed-Thurs  Health Risk Assessments 

August 13  Thursday  OPNAV Briefings 

August 14  Friday   Spouses Coffee 

August 17  Monday  Convocation 

August 17  Monday  Ethics Conference 

August 17  Monday  Maritime Staff Operators Course Class 09-15 

August 18  Tuesday  Start CNC&S (NSDM) 

August 18  Tuesday  Start CNW (JMO) 

August 26  Wednesday  Electives Begin 

August 27  Thursday  Electives Begin 

September 4  Friday   NOPC Graduation 

September 7  Monday  Labor Day Holiday 

September 8  Tuesday  CDE/FSP Classes Begin 

September 14-25 Mon-Fri  S&P Reserve Officer Course 



September 15  Tuesday  Evening Lecture  

September 17  Thursday  CDE Monterey Graduation 

September 18  Friday   U.S. Air Force Birthday 

September 18-20 Fri-Sun  ILD Yankee OPLAW Conference 

September 25  Friday   President’s Cup Competition 

October 3  Saturday  Navy Ball (T) 

October 6  Tuesday  ISS Welcome Reception 

October 7-9  Wed-Fri  19th International Seapower Symposium 

October 12  Monday  Columbus Day Holiday 

October 14-15  Wed-Thurs  Naval Heritage Lecture Series 

October 26-27  Mon-Tues  New CNC&S Student Orientation 

October 30  Friday   End CNC&S (NSDM) 

October 30  Friday   CNC&S Graduation 

November 1-6  Sun-Fri  CNC&S and CDE PAJE 

November 2  Monday  Begin CNC&S (S&W) 

November 7  Saturday  U.S. Marine Corps Birthday Ball 

November 9  Monday  New CNW Student Orientation 

November 10  Tuesday  U.S. Marine Corps Birthday 

November 11  Wednesday  Veterans’ Day Holiday 

November 13  Friday   End CNW (JMO) 

November 13  Friday   CNW Graduation 

November 16  Monday  Start CNW (NSDM) 

November 18  Wednesday  Electives Begin 

November 19  Thursday  Electives Begin 

November 25-27 Wed-Fri  Thanksgiving Recess 

November 26  Thursday  Thanksgiving 

November 30- 
Dec 11   Mon-Fri  JMO Reserve Officer Course 



December 1  Tuesday  Army/Navy Flag Football Game 

December 9-11 Wed-Fri  CMSI Conference 

December 12  Saturday  Holiday Ball 

December 23-Jan 1 Wed-Mon  Holiday Recess 

January 18  Monday  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

January 22  Friday   President’s Cup Competition 

January 29  Friday   End CNC&S (S&W) 

February 1  Monday  CNC&S Graduation 

February 1  Monday  CNC&S Admin Day 

February 1  Monday  New CNC&S Student Orientation 

February 2-4  Tues-Thurs  CNC&S Ethics Conference 

February 5  Friday   CNC&S Student Admin Day 

February 8  Monday  Start CNC&S (JMO) 

February 15  Monday  Presidents’ Day Holiday 

February 22-23 Mon-Tues  New CNW Student Orientation 

February 26  Friday   CNW Graduation 

February 26  Friday   End CNW (NSDM) 

March 1  Monday  Start CNW (S&P) 

March 10  Wednesday  Electives Begin 

March 11  Thursday  Electives Begin 

April 5-7  Mon-Wed  Spring Recess 

April 16-21  Fri-Wd   JLASS 

April 21-23  Wed-Fri  Jim Thorpe Sports Day 

April 26-May 7 Mon-Fri  NSDM Reserve Officer Course 

May 7   Friday   President’s Cup Competition 

May 8   Saturday  Army Ball 

May 14  Friday   Culminating Ethics Event 



May 21  Friday   CDE FSP End Date 

May 31  Monday  Memorial Day Holiday 

June 4   Friday   Commemoration of the Battle of Midway 

June 4   Friday   End CNC&S (JMO) 

June 4   Friday   End CNW (S&P) 

June 7-18  Mon-Fri  ILD Law of Military Operations Course 

June 8-9  Tues-Wed  Current Strategy Forum 

June 10  Thursday  Student Awards Ceremony 

June 11  Friday   Graduation 

June 23-25  Wed-Fri  International Law Conference 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


